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SUBJECT CFU PROFESSOR I SESSION II SESSION III SESSION EXAMINING BODY 

Wildlife 

Management 

8 Prof. Marco Apollonio 7/2 

22/2 

 

1/6 

22/6 

5/9 

19/9 

Prof. Marco Apollonio 

Prof. Massimo Scandura 

 

Wildlife Nutrition 

and Feeding 

6 Prof. ssa Maria Grazia 

Cappai 

3/2 

20/2 

6/6 

23/6 

7/9 

22/9 

Prof.ssa Maria Grazia Cappai 

2° componente 

 

 

Animal 

Conservation 

Genetics 

6 Prof. Massimo 

Scandura  

8/2 

23/2 

13/6 

3/7 

11/9 

26/9 

Prof. Massimo Scandura 

Dott. Francesca Brivio  

 

Biotechnologies 

applied to Wildlife 

Reproduction 

6 Prof.ssa Fiammetta 

Berlinguer  

13/2 

28/2 

9/6 

4/7 

8/9 

25/9 

Prof.ssa Fiammetta Berlinguer  

2° componente 

 

English Language  6 Dott.ssa Giustina Casu 

 

6/2 

21/2 

8/6 

29/6 

1/9 

21/9 

Dott.ssa Giustina Casu 

Dott.ssa Patrizia Porcheddu  

 

 

Microbial Infections 

and Control of 

Infectious Diseases 

6 Prof. Alberto Alberti 

 

 

9/2 

24/2 

7/6 

30/6 

14/9 

29/9 

Prof. Alberto Alberti 

2° componente 

 

Environmental 

Evaluation and 

Natural Capital 

6 Prof. Fabio Madau 1/2 

16/2 

12/6 

5/7 

6/9 

20/9 

Prof. Fabio Madau  

2° componente 

Wildlife 

Management 

Techniques  

 

6 Prof. Marco Apollonio  2/2 

17/2 

20/6 

14/7 

13/9 

27/9 

Prof. Marco Apollonio 

 Prof. Massimo Scandura 

 

Wildlife Parasitosis 6 Prof. Antonio Varcasia  10/2 

27/2 

15/6 

12/7 

12/9 

28/9 

Prof. Antonio Varcasia 

Prof. Marco Casu 

Reintroductions and 

Other Conservation 

Translocations 

15 Prof.ssa Fiammetta 

Berlinguer  

Dott. Sebastiano 

Luridiana 

Prof. Sergio Gadau 

6/2 

23/2 

7/6 

7/7 

14/9 

29/9 

Prof.ssa Fiammetta Berlinguer 

Dott. Sebastiano Luridiana 

Prof.. Sergio Gadau 

Ichthyology  6 Prof. Marco Casu 8/2 

28/2 

5/6 

11/7 

4/9 

18/9 

Prof. Marco Casu  

Prof. Antonio Varcasia 

 

Statistics for 4 Dott. Francesca Brivio 1/2   Dott. Francesca Brivio 



Wildlife Ecologists 22/2 

Conservation and 

Genetic Monitoring 

of Wild Predators 

2 Dott. Marco Galaverni 10/2 

25/2 

  Dott. Marco Galaverni 

Prof. Massimo Scandura 

Genetic Tools for the 

Conservation and 

Management of 

Aquatic Organisms 

4 Dott. Piero Cossu 3/2 

17/2 

  Dott. Piero Cossu 

GIS applications in 

wildlife management 

4 Dott. Roberta 

Chirichella 

9/2 

27/2 

  Dott. Roberta Chirichella 

Analysis of Animal 

Population Data 

6 Prof. Massimo 

Scandura 

1/2 

22/2 

  Prof. Massimo Scandura 

Dott. Francesca Brivio 

 

 


