

MASTER'S DEGREE COURSE IN WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT, CONSERVATION AND CONTROL

YEAR 2023

Coordinator of the course: Prof. Marco Apollonio

SUBJECT	CFU	PROFESSOR	I SESSION	II SESSION	III SESSION	EXAMINING BODY
Wildlife Management	8	Prof. Marco Apollonio	7/2 22/2	1/6 22/6	5/9 19/9	Prof. Marco Apollonio Prof. Massimo Scandura
Wildlife Nutrition and Feeding	6	Prof. ssa Maria Grazia Cappai	3/2 20/2	6/6 23/6	7/9 22/9	Prof.ssa Maria Grazia Cappai 2° componente
Animal Conservation Genetics	6	Prof. Massimo Scandura	8/2 23/2	13/6 3/7	11/9 26/9	Prof. Massimo Scandura Dott. Francesca Brivio
Biotechnologies applied to Wildlife Reproduction	6	Prof.ssa Fiammetta Berlinguer	13/2 28/2	9/6 4/7	8/9 25/9	Prof.ssa Fiammetta Berlinguer 2° componente
English Language	6	Dott.ssa Giustina Casu	6/2 21/2	8/6 29/6	1/9 21/9	Dott.ssa Giustina Casu Dott.ssa Patrizia Porcheddu
Microbial Infections and Control of Infectious Diseases	6	Prof. Alberto Alberti	9/2 24/2	7/6 30/6	14/9 29/9	Prof. Alberto Alberti 2° componente
Environmental Evaluation and Natural Capital	6	Prof. Fabio Madau	1/2 16/2	12/6 5/7	6/9 20/9	Prof. Fabio Madau 2° componente
Wildlife Management Techniques	6	Prof. Marco Apollonio	2/2 17/2	20/6 14/7	13/9 27/9	Prof. Marco Apollonio Prof. Massimo Scandura
Wildlife Parasitosis	6	Prof. Antonio Varcasia	10/2 27/2	15/6 12/7	12/9 28/9	Prof. Antonio Varcasia Prof. Marco Casu
Reintroductions and Other Conservation Translocations	15	Prof.ssa Fiammetta Berlinguer Dott. Sebastiano Luridiana Prof. Sergio Gadau	6/2 23/2	7/6 7/7	14/9 29/9	Prof.ssa Fiammetta Berlinguer Dott. Sebastiano Luridiana Prof.. Sergio Gadau
Ichthyology	6	Prof. Marco Casu	8/2 28/2	5/6 11/7	4/9 18/9	Prof. Marco Casu Prof. Antonio Varcasia
Statistics for	4	Dott. Francesca Brivio	1/2			Dott. Francesca Brivio

Wildlife Ecologists			22/2			
Conservation and Genetic Monitoring of Wild Predators	2	Dott. Marco Galaverni	10/2 25/2			Dott. Marco Galaverni Prof. Massimo Scandura
Genetic Tools for the Conservation and Management of Aquatic Organisms	4	Dott. Piero Cossu	3/2 17/2			Dott. Piero Cossu
GIS applications in wildlife management	4	Dott. Roberta Chirichella	9/2 27/2			Dott. Roberta Chirichella
Analysis of Animal Population Data	6	Prof. Massimo Scandura	1/2 22/2			Prof. Massimo Scandura Dott. Francesca Brivio